
Roster for 2014/2015 Evaluation of Teaching Committee

Chair June 2015 Joines, Jeff Textile Engineering Chemistry and Science
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195134188
jeffjoines@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2015 Spontak, Richard Engineering
Chemical & Biomolecular Eng

Campus Box 7905
9195154200
rich_spontak@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Carroll, Katherine Textile and Apparel Technology and Management (TATM)
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195150905
kecarrol@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Zuckerman Hyman, Cynthia Communication
Communication

Campus Box 8104
9195150947
cynthia_zuckerman@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Minogue, James Elementary Education
Education

9195133317
james_minogue@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Klesath, Marta Biological Sciences
College of Sciences

Campus Box 7617
9195133062
marta_klesath@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Duca, Alina Mathematics
Mathematics

Campus Box 8205
9195151875
anduca@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Pratt Phillips, Shannon Animal Science
Animal Science

Campus Box 7621
9195131117
shannon_phillips@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Fath, Elizabeth Health and Exercise Studies
Physical Education

Campus Box 8111
9195131545
beth_fath@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Spontak, Richard Engineering
Chemical & Biomolecular Eng

Campus Box 7905
9195154200
rich_spontak@ncsu.edu
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FAC June 2015 Rice, Arthur Landscape Architecture
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158347
art_rice@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Saker, Korinn Department Molecular Biomedical Sciences
CVM-Molecular Biomedical Scien

9195136488
korinn_saker@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2015 Nash, Jessica Materials Science And Engineering janash@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2015 Combs, Alexander Mathematics ancombs2@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2015 Moravec, Mitchell Psychology msmorave@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Kane, Peter Animal Science (SCIENCE) pkkane@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Martinez, Chyann II Peace College crmarti8@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Becker, Christopher Bs-Philosophy-logic, Rep, & Reasoning cbecker@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Moore, Karli Chemistry kamoore9@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Turner, Robert Engineering First Year rcturne3@ncsu.edu

XO No End Chapman, Diane Leadership Policy & Adult & Higher Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195134872
ddchapma@ncsu.edu

XO No End Carter, Mike Graduate School-Dean's Office and Staff
Graduate School

Campus Box 7102
919-513-7234
mike_carter@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Picart, Jose Academic Programs and Services
Academic Programs and Services

Campus Box 7105
9195153037
japicart@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Carson, Lewis University Planning & Analysis
Institutional Research

Campus Box 7002
919-515-6208
lewis_carson@ncsu.edu
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XONV No End Brown, Betsy Provost Office- Administration
Provost Office-Administration

Campus Box 7526
9195137741
betsy_brown@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=10  FSEN=1  GRAD=2  STUSEN=1  UDGR=5  XO=2  XONV=3  
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